Ethernet OptoLock®
EDL300T
 DATA SHEET
650 nm 100 Mbps Ethernet
Fiber Optic Transceiver
with Termination for Bare POF
Seamless Digital to Light/
Light to Digital Conversion

Goldlay House, 114 Parkway, Chelmsford, Essex. CM2 7PR, Phone: 01245 491 499, Fax: 01245 491 801, info@lasercomponents.co.uk
EDL300T                                                                                                                                               DATA SHEET   9
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Name Description
EDL300T-150  OptoLock Ethernet Transceiver
1.5mm, Black
650 nm RCLED-Based Transceiver with
Termination for Bare POF, Color Black
EDL300T-159 OptoLock Ethernet Transceiver
1.5mm, White
650 nm RCLED-Based Transceiver with
Termination for Bare POF, Color White
EDL300T-220  OptoLock Ethernet Transceiver
2.2mm, Black
650 nm RCLED-Based Transceiver with
Termination for Bare POF, Color Black
EDL300T-229 OptoLock Ethernet Transceiver
2.2mm, White
650 nm RCLED-Based Transceiver with
Termination for Bare POF, Color White
www.lasercomponents.com                                                                                                    06/11 / V2 / SB / firecomms/ edl300t.pdf